Date: 06/30/2010

Phone: 918.491.4968

District I 1625 N French I District II 1301 W Grand A	Or., Hob	obs, NM 8	38240	ZEIV	nerey,]	State of New Mexico Minerals & Natural Resources					Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007				
1301 W. Grand A District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. Franc	Rd., Azt	ztec, NM 8	87410 JUL	0220	J10 12:	Oil Conservati 220 South St. Santa Fe, N	t. Francis Dr	.1		S	Submit	to App	propriate District Office 5 Copies AMENDED REPORT		
	I	I. R	EOF			LOWABLE		<u>ГНО</u>				RANS			
¹ Operator n Apache Corpo		nd Add	ress						² OGRI 873	ID Nun	nber 				
6120 S Yale A Tulsa, OK 741	Ave, Suit	te 1500	1	l Name					³ Reaso New Co	n for F mpletion	on	Code/ Ef	ffective Date / 06/10/2010		
30 - 0 25-39	9721			ory Oil & C	Gas (Oil)	— <u>————</u>					6660	0			
⁷ Property C 303213	ode.	/	8 Prop Cheste	perty Nan terfield	ne			_	⁹ W	ell Nun	nber				
II. 10 Su	1	Locatio	on	1		•							-		
	1	ion Tow 20S	wnship	Range 38E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2430	e North/South	h line	Feet fro 990		East/V East	West lin	le County Lea		
	J. ' '		ocation	n									, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
UL or lot no. Section		ion Tov	wnship	Range								West lin			
12 Lse Code		roducing M Code 2010	lethod	Date		¹⁵ C-129 Peri	mit Number	16 (C-129 Eff	ective I	Date	17 C	2-129 Expiration Date		
III. Oil a	6/10/2 and G a		nsport	06/10/201 ters	10										
18 Transpor	rter	<u> </u>	1107-	DEC		¹⁹ Transpor and Ac							²⁰ O/G/W		
OGRID 241472	2				Services L	1	agress						G		
		301 Cc	Commerce St, Suite 700 Vorth, TX 76102												
35103	0 X C (0 , 2 C M)	Sunoco	o Partne	ners Marke	eting & T	Terminals LP							0		
PO Box 5090 Sugarland, TX 77487													A STATE OF THE STA		
													Samuel Control of the		
				· · ·								***			
27 - 77 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 1															
IV. Well							T 34		25_			,			
²¹ Spud Da 05/17/201			Ready 1 06/10/20			²³ TD 7250'	²⁴ PBTI 7188'			'erforati 08' - 63			²⁶ <u>DHC</u> , MC DHC-HOB-383		
	ole Size	J	28 Casing & Tub					epth S				30 Sa	acks Cement		
· ·	2-1/4"				8-5/8"		1625'					sx, Circ to surf			
7-7/8"			5-1/2"			7250'						1025 s	sx, TOC @120'		
	. 1														
V. Well 7 31 Date New						Test Date 34 Test		Leng	Length 35 Tbg		bg. Pressure		³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
06/10/201	10		06/10/20	•		6/28/2010	24 h	hours		l	ь		-		
37 Choke S	³⁷ Choke Size		³⁸ Oil 4/9			⁹ Water 33/54	⁴⁰ (254/5	Gas /553			⁴¹ Test Method Pumping				
						Division have			OIL CC	ONSERV	VATION	1 DIVISI	ION		
been complied complete to th Signature:							Approved by:	سو				_			
Printed name:							Title:		FTROL	CI MAY	STOWN STOWN				
Amber Cooke Title:							Approval Date: 1 3 2010								
E-mail Addres	ss:	-1							<u>JUL</u>		<u> </u>				

State of New Mexico District 1 Form C-104 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources
1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NN 18210 2 2010
District III Revised Feb. 26, 2007 Submit to Appropriate District Office District III Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM HOBBSOCD 5 Copies 1220 South St. Francis Dr. District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT ² OGRID Number Operator name and Address Apaché Corporation 6120 S Yale Ave, Suite 1500 Tulsa, OK 74136 ³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date 06/10/2010 **New Completion** 4 API Number ⁵ Pool Name ⁶ Pool Code 78760 30 - 0 25-39721 House; Tubb ⁷ Property Code 303213 ⁸ Property Name Chesterfield ⁹ Well Number 003 II. 10 Surface Location Ul or lot no. Section Township H 14 20S Feet from the North/South line East/West line Range Lot Idn Feet from the County 38E 2430 North 990 East 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. | Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lse Code 13 Producing Method ¹⁴ Gas Connection ¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ C-129 Effective Date ¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date Code 6/10/2010 Date 06/10/2010 III. Oil and Gas Transporters 18 Transporter 19 Transporter Name ²⁰ O/G/W <u>ÓGRID</u> and Address 241472 Southern Union Gas Services LTD G 301 Commerce St, Suite 700 Ft Worth, TX 76102 Sunoco Partners Marketing & Terminals LP 35103 O PO Box 5090 Sugarland, TX 77487 IV. Well Completion Data

21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date ²¹ Spud Date ²³ TD ²⁴ PBTD ²⁵ Perforations DHC, MC 05/17/2010 06/10/2010 7250' 6478' - 6770' 7188' DHC-HOB-383 ²⁷ Hole Size ²⁸ Casing & Tubing Size ²⁹ Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement 8-5/8" 12-1/4" 1625' 650 sx, Circ to surf 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7250' 1025 sx, TOC @120' V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date 33 Test Date 35 Tbg. Pressure 34 Test Length ³⁶ Csg. Pressure 06/10/2010 06/10/2010 06/28/2010 24 hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 40 Gas 41 Test Method 10/54 133/553 **Pumping** ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and

Approved by:

Approval Date:

PETROLEUM BROWN

AL 1 3 2010

Title:

complete to the best

Signature:

Title:

Date: 06/30/2010

Printed name:

Amber Cooke

Engineering Tech E-mail Address:

amber.cooke@apachecorp.com

of my knowledge and belief.

Phone: 918.491.4968

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III 000 R10 Brazos District IV	Rd., Az	atec, NM 87	, ₄₁₈ U	L 02	ZUIU O 12	il Conservati 20 South St.	on Division Francis Dr.			Subii	III IO A	ppro	5 Cop	
220 S. St Franc	ns Dr , S		.,		OĈÑ	Santa Fe, N	M 87505						MENDED REPO	
¹ Operator n				EST FO	<u>OR ALI</u>	<u>LOWABLE</u>	AND AUT	Ю	RIZATION ² OGRID Nu 873		TRAN	<u>ISP</u>	ORT /	
Apache Corpo 6120 S Yale A Tulsa, OK 741	ite 1500					³ Reason for Filing Coo				Code/ I	de/ Effective Date / 06/10/2010			
⁴ API Numb 30 - 0 25-39				Name ; Drinkar	rd /							l Code		
⁷ Property C 303213	/	⁸ Pro	perty Nar erfield	/						l Number				
	rface]	Location		omoid						100				
Ul or lot no. H	Section 14	on Town 20S	iship	Range 38E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2430	North/South line		Feet from the 990	ne East/Wes East		t line County Lea		
11 Bo	ttom]	Hole Lo	cation	<u>n</u>	I	<u> </u>	T		I	T		. 1		
UL or lot no.			_	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from the	East	/West 1	ine	County	
12 Lse Code	¹³ Pro 6/10/2	Producing Method Code /2010		¹⁴ Gas Connection Date 06/10/2010		¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ (¹⁶ C	C-129 Effective	¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date				
III. Oil a		as Trans	sport	ers		¹⁹ Transpoi								
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID					²⁰ O/G/W									
241472	241472 Southern				ern Union Gas Services LTD									
		Commerce St, Suite 700 orth, TX 76102										4		
35103 Sunoco Partners Marketing & Terminals LP								0						
PO Box 5090 Sugarland, TX 77487														
IV. Well	Com	pletion I	Data											
²¹ Spud Da 05/17/201		²² Ready 06/10/2				²³ TD 7250'	²⁴ PBTD 7188'		²⁵ Perfora 6814' - 7				²⁶ <u>DHC, M</u> C HC-HOB-383 -	
²⁷ Ho	ole Size)		28 Casing	& Tubir	ng Size	²⁹ De	oth Se	et		30 5	Sacks	s Cement	
12-1/4" 8-5/8"							1625'					650 sx, Circ to surf		
7-7/8"					5-1/2"		7250'				1025 sx, TOC @120'			
							•							
V. Well Test I 31 Date New Oil 06/10/2010		32 Gas I		livery Date 33 Test Date			Test Length 24 hours			35 Tbg. Pressure			³⁶ Csg. Pressure	
³⁷ Choke Si			/10/20 ³⁸ Oil			28/2010 Water	24 hc						41 Test Method	
CHOKE SI			3/9		1	11/54	166/5						Pumping	
² I hereby cert	ify tha	t the rules	of the	e Oil Cons	servation l	Division have			OIL CONSER	VATIC	N DIVIS	SION		
peen complied complete to the Signature:	with a best of	nd that the	e inforwledge	rmation g e and beli	iven above ef.		Approved by:	_		_				
Printed name:	W	Ü	We		Tide									
Amber Cooke 'itle:														
Ingineering 1							Approval Date:		JUL 1	3 201	U			
-mail Address amber.cooke(checorp.c	com											
Date: 06/30/2010			Phor 918	ne: 3.491.496	8									
									-					